

Scholar Works at Harding

John Allen Chalk: Personal Correspondence

John Allen Chalk

February 2019

From: Tommy Cartes

Tommy Cartes

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.harding.edu/hst-chalk-personal

Recommended Citation

 $Cartes, T. \ (2019). \ From: Tommy \ Cartes. \ Retrieved \ from \ https://scholarworks.harding.edu/hst-chalk-personal/1330$

This Letter is brought to you for free and open access by the John Allen Chalk at Scholar Works at Harding. It has been accepted for inclusion in John Allen Chalk: Personal Correspondence by an authorized administrator of Scholar Works at Harding. For more information, please contact scholarworks@harding.edu.





机

Dear Brother Chalk,

Dear Brother Chalk,

Dear Brother Chalk,

Jour Strank

Jour were

certainly nice

to think of

me, and

appreciate it,

Your friend,

Tommy

Cartes

新